

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-4817

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/31/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing the execution of an amendment in the amount of \$816,931.00 to the

existing Construction Manager at Risk Contract with SpawGlass Contractors Inc. for a total contract value not to exceed \$30,564,018.00 and allocating an additional \$916,931.00 from the Aviation Capital Improvements Fund of which \$816,931.00 is authorized payable to SpawGlass Contractors Inc. and \$100,000.00 will be available for construction inspection services related to the Terminal A Renovation Project and amending the FY 2016-2021 Capital Budget, located Citywide. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation and Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Form 1295 Executed, 2. Executed Amendment 1, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2016-03-31-

0219

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/31/2016	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass